

1 CS DJ 367-24

ARUN SANKHWAL Vs. ANOOP GUPTA

06.06.2025

Present:- Sh. Amit Sethi, Sh. B. Anand and Ms. Ekadhana Sethi, Ld. Counsels for plaintiff along with plaintiff.
Sh. Anil Batra, Sh. Anoop Gupta and Sh. M. Lohani, Ld. Counsels for defendant along with defendant.

1. DW1 cross examined in part and further cross examinationis deferred.
2. List for further DE on **07.07.2025 at 2 pm.**

(Rahul Bhatia)
DJ-1 (South-East), Saket Court
New Delhi/06.06.2025(sk)